Shenzhen Orient Components Co ., Ltd OR-6N137
Copyright© 2020 Orient .All rights Reserved V81
ORIENT
Photo coupler
Product Data Sheet
Part Number: OR-6N137
Customer:
Date:

Shenzhen Orient Components Co ., Ltd OR-6N137
Copyright© 2020 Orient .All rights Reserved V89
10.Order Information
Part Number
OR-6N137Y-Z
Note
Y = Lead form option (S, M or none)
Z = Tape and reel option ( TA,TA1 or none).
Option Description Packing quantity
None Standard SMD Option 45 units per tube
M Wide lead bend (0.4 inch spacing) 45 units per tube
TA Surface mount lead form (low profile) + TA tape & reel option 1000 units per reel
TA1 Surface mount lead form (low profile) + TA1 tape & reel option 1000 units per reel
Shenzhen Orient Components Co ., Ltd OR-6N137
Copyright© 2020 Orient .All rights Reserved V810
11. Naming Rule
1. Manufacturer : ORIENT.
2. Part Number : 6N137.
3. Shape Code .
4. Year Code ： '21' means '2021' and so on.
5. Week Code ： 01 means the first week, 02 means the second week and so on.
6. Anode.
Shenzhen Orient Components Co ., Ltd OR-6N137
Copyright© 2020 Orient .All rights Reserved V811
12. Outer Dimension
（1）OR-6N137
（2）OR-6N137M
Shenzhen Orient Components Co ., Ltd OR-6N137
Copyright© 2020 Orient .All rights Reserved V812
（3）OR-6N137S
12、Recommended Foot Print Patterns (Mount Pad)
unit：mm
Shenzhen Orient Components Co ., Ltd OR-6N137
Copyright© 2020 Orient .All rights Reserved V813
13. Taping Dimensions
（1）OR-6N137S-TA
（2）OR-6N137S-TA1
type symbol Size: mm （ inches ）
bandwidth W 16±0.3（0.63）
pitch P0 4±0.1（0.15）
pitch F 7.5±0.1（0.295）